
1027

1026

1025

1023
1022

1020
1019

1018
1017

1016

1015

1014

1013

1012

1010

1009

1008

1007

1006

1004

1003

1002

8.00

8.00

7.74

8.01

7.96
8.25

8.26
6.88

7.677.78

8.15

8.03

7.21

7.13

7.83

7.95

7.91

7.92

7.69

7.75

6.71

6.88

138°30'W

138°30'W

139°W

139°W

62°45'N

62°45'N

0 4 8 12 162

Kilometres

Yukon River

Ca
na

dia
n Ck.

Ca
sin

o C
k.

Victor Creek

Rude Ck.

Sunshine Ck. IdahoCk.

Ma
sco

t Ck.

Battle Creek

Selwyn River

Hayes Ck.

Dip
Creek

Co lorado
Creek

Ex
cel

sio
rC

k.

Co
ffe

e
Cr

eek

Br
ita

nn
ia

Ck
.

Isa
ac

Cree
k

Mineral Occurrences
Orogenic Au
Plutonic Related Au
Porphyry Cu-Mo-Au
Vein Polymetallic Ag-Pb-Zn+/-Au
Placers
Casino Deposit Outline

pH
>8.03 - 8.26
>7.92 - 8.03
>7.78 - 7.92
>7.21 - 7.78
6.71 - 7.21

pH in Stream Waters

STEVENSON RIDGE
MeloyCk.

Potato Gulch


